
Athletic Office: 303-655-4152, Athletic Director: Todd Potestio  tpostestio@sd27j.org    
SMIDT 303-621-4540, BANDOCH 715-212-9405 

 

 

2017 Brighton High School Varsity & Junior Varsity Track  

RELEASE TIMES & BUS SCHEDULE 
 

DATE  PLACE     RELEASE BUS DEPARTS   MEET START 

March 3 Fri Spike Night @ RoadRunner Sports  N/A N/A 6:00 p.m.  

March 4 Sat Scrimmage @ PrairieView     N/A 1:45pm  3:00    

March 6 Mon MANDATORY PARENT MTG      6:00pm 

March 11 Sat *Fort Morgan @ Ft Morgan    N/A 7:00 am  9:00   

March 15  Wed League QUAD @ Northglenn 1:30 p.m. 1:45 pm  3:30  

March 17th  Fri *Weld Central @ Weld Central HS 9:00 am 9:15 am f11:00  r12:00 

March 22 Wed League QUAD @ Brighton 2:00 pm No Bus  3:30 

March 23  Thu *Mercury Classic @ Brighton HS  12:15 p.m.  No Bus  f1:30  r2:00 

April 4 Tue  *ThunderHawk Invite @ PVHS 1:15pm 1:30pm  3:00  

April 5  Wed League QUAD @ Thornton   1:30 p.m. 1:45 pm  3:30 

April 8 Sat  *Caviness Invite @ Aurora Stadium NA TBA TBA 

April 12 Wed  League QUAD @ PrairieView 1:30 p.m. 1:45 pm 3:30 

April 13 Thur *Tiger Invite @ Jeffco Stadium 12:00 p.m. 12:15 pm 3:00 

April 19 Wed  JV League Championships @ Hinkley   12:45 p.m. 1:00 pm 3:30 

April 22 Sat *Dakota Ridge @ Jeffco Stadium N/A 6:15 am 8:00 

April 25 Tue *Fresh/Soph CLASSic @ Brighton HS 12:15 No Bus f1:30  r2:00 

April 29-30 Fri/Sat  *Central Warrior @ Mesa Grand Junction  N/A FRI DEPART 2:00 Fri/ 9:00 Sat 
           OVERNIGHT TRIP  

May 4 Thu *League ChampPrelims @ Aurora Public   12:45 p.m. 1:00 pm 3:00 

May 6 Sat  *League ChampFinals @ Aurora Public   N/A 7:00 am 9:00   

May 12  Fri  *St Vrain @ Longmont 10:45 a.m.   11:00 am r12:45  f1:00 

May 18-20 Th-Sa State Championships  TBD TBD 

  Need Volunteers to Work State Meet!  

May 27 Sat Volunteer Selling Flowers @ Graduation (fundraising points) 7:00 

May 31 Wed State Pentathlon @ BHS  N/A N/A 2:00 

  Need Volunteers to Work State Pentathlon! 

*State Qualifying Meets  

F = Field Events  R = Running Events 
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